
 Field Team
Regional managers serve as field staff for the American Angus 
Association, providing a point person for commercial cattlemen 
to contact for help in sourcing Angus genetics and utilizing the 
programs and services of the Association and its entities.

REGION 1 — Reese 
Tuckwiller
680 McDaniel Dr., 
Christiansburg, VA 24073; 
308-360-3048; rtuckwiller@
angus.org | CT, DE, MA, MD, 
ME, NC, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, 
VA, VT, WV

REGION 2 — David Gazda
1985 Morton Rd., Athens, GA 
30605; 706-227-9098 
(home), 706-296-7846 
(cell); dgazda@angus.org | 
FL, GA, SC

REGION 3 — Alex Tolbert
2231 Warwick Rd., 
Harrodsburg, KY 40330; 
706-338-8733; atolbert@
angus.org | KY, OH, TN

REGION 4 — Casey Jentz
8775 Offerdahl Rd., Verona, 
WI 53593; 608-234-1998; 
cjentz@angus.org | IL, IN, MI, 
WI

REGION 5 — Adam 
Conover
634 S.W. 1201 Rd., Holden, 
MO 64040; 816-676-8560; 
aconover@angus.org | IA, MO

REGION 6 — Rod Geppert
20174 N. Hwy. 1806, Fort 
Pierre, SD 57532; 605-295-
3673; rgeppert@angus.org | 
MN, ND, SD

REGION 7 — Will Harsh
3350 CR-69, Killen, AL 35645; 
740-272-1386; wharsh@
angus.org | CO, NE

REGION 8 — Jeff Mafi
12512 W. 68th, Coyle, OK 
73027; 816-344-4266; jmafi@
angus.org | KS, OK

REGION 9 — Radale Tiner
PO Box 38, Bells, TX 75414; 
979-492-2663; rtiner@
angus.org | NM, TX

REGION 10 — Kurt Kangas
PO Box 819, Big Timber, MT 
59011; 406-366-4190; 
kkangas@angus.org | AK, MT, 
WY

REGION 11 — Austin Flynn
663 Parkwest Dr., Porterville, 
CA 93257; 559-361-9701; 
aflynn@angus.org | AZ, CA, 
NV, UT

REGION 12 — Quanah 
Gardiner
2460 Brown Rd., Ferndale, 
WA 98248; 620-635-0294; 
qgardiner@angus.org | HI, ID, 
OR, WA

REGION 13 — To be named
Levi Landers, director of field 
services; 3201 Frederick Ave., 
Saint Joseph, MO 64506; 
308-730-1396; llanders@
angus.org | AL, AR, LA, MS
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Angus Media ad 
coordinators work 
with regional 
managers to meet 
advertising needs of 
seedstock suppliers. 
Contact the team at 
advertising@ 
angus.org or 
816-383-5200 for 
more information.
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